
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T6  1   UCLA 299  289       588  +12 
T1  2   California 295  294       589  +13 
T3  T3   Florida 296  296       592  +16 
T1  T3   Alabama 295  297       592  +16 
11  5   Ohio State 305  288       593  +17 
T3  6   Kent State 296  298       594  +18 

T12  7   Arizona 306  289       595  +19 
T8  T8   Miss. State 302  294       596  +20 
5  T8   Oklahoma State 298  298       596  +20 

T16  10   Kansas 309  290       599  +23 
T6  T11   Minnesota 299  304       603  +27 
T8  T11   North Carolina 302  301       603  +27 

T16  13   Arkansas 309  295       604  +28 
15  14   Harvard  308  297       605  +29 

T16  15   Texas 309  298       607  +31 
T12  16   Colorado 306  302       608  +32 
14  17   UNLV  307  307       614  +38 

T21  18   Miami 318  297       615  +39 
20  19   SMU 315  303       618  +42 

T16  20   LSU 309  313       622  +46 
T21  T21   Lamar  318  307       625  +49 
10  T21   Wichita State  303  322       625  +49 
24  23   Long Island  337  329       666  +90 
23  24   Siena College 334  342       676  +100 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  65  73       138  -6   
T6 2   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  72  70       142  -2   
T3 T3   Sarah Schober  Florida  71  72       143  -1   
T11 T3   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  73  70       143  -1   
T11 T3   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  73  70       143  -1   
2 T3   Emma Talley  Alabama  68  75       143  -1   

T25 T7   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  75  69       144  E   
T3 T7   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T17 T7   Manon Gidali  Arizona  74  70       144  E   
T3 T10   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  71  74       145  +1   
T6 T10   Anne Cheng  Harvard  72  73       145  +1   
T25 T10   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  75  70       145  +1   
T25 T10   Daniela Darquea  Miami  75  70       145  +1   
T11 T10   Ally McDonald  Miss. State  73  72       145  +1   
T41 T10   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  76  69       145  +1   
T6 T16   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  72  74       146  +2   
T25 T16   Lucia Gutierrez  California  75  71       146  +2   
T6 T16   Hannah Suh  California  72  74       146  +2   
T25 T16   Alison Lee  UCLA  75  71       146  +2   
T25 T20   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  75  72       147  +3   
T17 T20   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  74  73       147  +3   
T17 T20   Nicola Roessler  California  74  73       147  +3   
T25 T20   Delfina Acosta  Miami  75  72       147  +3   
T17 T20   Maria Torres  Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T41 T20   Erynne Lee  UCLA  76  71       147  +3   
T17 T20   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  74  73       147  +3   
T11 T20   Bronte Law  UCLA  73  74       147  +3   
T25 T28   Natalie Karcher  Texas  75  73       148  +4   
T25 T28   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  75  73       148  +4   
T90 T28   Sanna Nuutinen *  TCU  81  67       148  +4   
T25 T28   Louise Ridderstrom  UCLA  75  73       148  +4   
T55 T28   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  77  71       148  +4   
T55 T33   Minami Levonowich  Kansas  77  72       149  +5   
T25 T33   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  75  74       149  +5   
T25 T33   Kimmy Hill *  Texas Tech  75  74       149  +5   
T68 T36   Jessica Peng  Miss. State  78  72       150  +6   
T17 T36   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  74  76       150  +6   
T17 T36   Carly Childs  California  74  76       150  +6   
T41 T36   Rica Tse  Miss. State  76  74       150  +6   
T90 T36   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  81  69       150  +6   
T55 T36   Kendall Prince  Arizona  77  73       150  +6   
T78 T42   Bertine Strauss  Texas  79  72       151  +7   
T41 T42   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  76  75       151  +7   
T41 T42   Julia Beck  Texas  76  75       151  +7   

T11 T42   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  73  78       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T42   Allison Harper  Ohio State  80  71       151  +7   
T55 T42   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  77  74       151  +7   
T25 T42   Stephanie Miller *  Illinois  75  76       151  +7   
T55 T42   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  77  74       151  +7   
T55 T50   Pornvipa Sakdee  Kansas  77  75       152  +8   
T68 T50   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  78  74       152  +8   
T25 T50   Maria Elena Villamil  SMU  75  77       152  +8   
T68 T50   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  78  74       152  +8   
T55 T50   Christine Lin  Harvard  77  75       152  +8   
T41 T50   Ji Eun Baik  Miss. State  76  76       152  +8   
T17 T56   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  74  79       153  +9   
T41 T56   Alejandra Arellano  Wichita State  76  77       153  +9   
T55 T56   Kelly Erasmus  Lamar  77  76       153  +9   
T68 T56   Elcin Ulu  Florida  78  75       153  +9   
T55 T56   Mary L. Gallagher  Miss. State  77  76       153  +9   
T78 T56   Ember Schuldt *  Illinois  79  74       153  +9   
T68 T56   Mia Landegren  Alabama  78  75       153  +9   
T41 T56   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  76  77       153  +9   
T25 T56   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  75  78       153  +9   
T78 T65   Taylor Stockton  Lamar  79  75       154  +10   
T6 T65   Maria Alejandra Villalobos  Wichita State  72  82       154  +10   
T84 T65   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  80  74       154  +10   
T55 T65   Jenna Hague *  Ball State  77  77       154  +10   
T25 T65   Aurora Kan *  Purdue  75  79       154  +10   
T90 T65   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  81  73       154  +10   
T41 T65   Cammie Gray  Alabama  76  78       154  +10   
T41 T65   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  76  78       154  +10   
T90 T73   Thanuttra Boonraksasat  Kansas  81  74       155  +11   
T55 T73   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  77  78       155  +11   
T41 T73   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  76  79       155  +11   
T11 T73   Amy Ruengmateekhun  Oklahoma State  73  82       155  +11   
T90 T77   Alexis Keating  Colorado  81  75       156  +12   

T102 T77   Jennifer Park  SMU  82  74       156  +12   
T68 T77   Avery French  UNLV  78  78       156  +12   
T90 T77   Tiffany Lim  Harvard  81  75       156  +12   
T41 T77   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  76  80       156  +12   
109 T82   Bonnie Hu  Harvard  83  74       157  +13   
T68 T82   Brenna Nelsen  Harvard  78  79       157  +13   
T41 T82   Samantha Stewart  Wichita State  76  81       157  +13   
T41 T82   Elise Bradley  LSU  76  81       157  +13   
T90 T86   Wenny Chang  Lamar  81  77       158  +14   
T84 T86   Victoria Nguyen  Siena College  80  78       158  +14   

T110 T86   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  84  74       158  +14 
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T68 T86   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  78  80       158  +14   
T90 T86   Janie Jackson  Alabama  81  77       158  +14   

T102 T91   Vivian Chen  UNLV  82  77       159  +15   
T90 T91   Lara Weinstein  Texas  81  78       159  +15   
T84 T91   Meghan Potee  Kansas  80  79       159  +15   

T102 T94   Katie Page  SMU  82  78       160  +16   
T90 T94   Nghi Ngo  Lamar  81  79       160  +16   
T90 T94   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  81  79       160  +16   
T55 T94   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  77  83       160  +16   
T84 T94   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  80  80       160  +16   
T78 T99   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  79  82       161  +17   
T68 T99   Demi Mak  UNLV  78  83       161  +17   
T78 T99   Bryce Schroeder  Wichita State  79  82       161  +17   

T110 T99   Rika Park  Miami  84  77       161  +17   
T102 T103   JoEe Kok  California  82  80       162  +18   
T110 T103   Kailey Walsh  Miami  84  78       162  +18   
T110 T105   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  84  79       163  +19   
T102 T105   Jessica Vasilic  Arizona  82  81       163  +19   
T102 T105   Julie Yang  Oklahoma State  82  81       163  +19   
T120 T108   Jamie Oleksiew  Colorado  86  78       164  +20   
T68 T108   Valerie Wijaya  Siena College  78  86       164  +20   

T116 110   Ali Lucas  LSU  85  80       165  +21   
T78 T111   Anne Hakula  Texas  79  87       166  +22   
T90 T111   Bertille Dupont  Lamar  81  85       166  +22   

T110 T111   Cristina Felip  Long Island  84  82       166  +22   
T102 T111   Marisol Doglioli  Long Island  82  84       166  +22   
T110 T111   Christina Ocampo  Miami  84  82       166  +22   
123 116   Josee Doyon  Kent State  88  79       167  +23   

T120 117   Meghan Schuetz  Wichita State  86  82       168  +24   
T116 T118   Erin Hawe  Kent State  85  84       169  +25   
T116 T118   Victoria Fagan  Long Island  85  84       169  +25   
T116 T118   Kristen Bromley  Siena College  85  84       169  +25   
T84 T121   Jenny Haglund  SMU  80  90       170  +26   

T124 T121   Alice Boothroyd  Long Island  91  79       170  +26   
T120 123   Brianna Maynard  Long Island  86  85       171  +27   
T124 124   Katie Nelson  Siena College  91  94       185  +41   
T55 -    Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  77  D       -     -      

T124 -    Kylie Strijek  Siena College  91  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCLA 299 289 588
T16 Alison Lee (1) 75 71 146

T20 Erynne Lee (3) 76 71 147

T20 Bronte Law (5) 73 74 147

T28 Louise Ridderstrom (2) 75 73 148

T94 Ani Gulugian (4) 77 83 160

2 California 295 294 589
T16 Hannah Suh (2) 72 74 146

T16 Lucia Gutierrez (3) 75 71 146

T20 Nicola Roessler (1) 74 73 147

T36 Carly Childs (4) 74 76 150

T103 JoEe Kok (5) 82 80 162

T3 Florida 296 296 592
T3 Sarah Schober (2) 71 72 143

T20 Maria Torres (1) 74 73 147

T36 Karolina Vlckova (3) 74 76 150

T56 Elcin Ulu (4) 78 75 153

T73 Camilla Hedberg (5) 77 78 155

T3 Alabama 295 297 592
T3 Stephanie Meadow (1) 73 70 143

T3 Emma Talley (2) 68 75 143

T56 Mia Landegren (5) 78 75 153

T65 Cammie Gray (4) 76 78 154

T86 Janie Jackson (3) 81 77 158

5 Ohio State 305 288 593
T10 Zoe-Beth Brake (2) 75 70 145

T28 Katja Pogacar (3) 75 73 148

T33 Jessica Porvasnik (1) 75 74 149

T42 Allison Harper (4) 80 71 151

T65 Claudia Lim (5) 80 74 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Kent State 296 298 594
1 Wad Phaewchimplee (3) 65 73 138

T10 Natalie Goodson (2) 71 74 145

T20 Jennifer Ha (1) 75 72 147

116 Josee Doyon (4) 88 79 167

T118 Erin Hawe (5) 85 84 169

7 Arizona 306 289 595
T7 Manon Gidali (5) 74 70 144

T20 Lindsey Weaver (1) 74 73 147

T36 Kendall Prince (4) 77 73 150

T65 Wanasa Zhou (2) 81 73 154

T105 Jessica Vasilic (3) 82 81 163

T8 Miss. State 302 294 596
T10 Ally McDonald (1) 73 72 145

T36 Jessica Peng (2) 78 72 150

T36 Rica Tse (3) 76 74 150

T50 Ji Eun Baik (5) 76 76 152

T56 Mary L. Gallagher (4) 77 76 153

T8 Oklahoma State 298 298 596
T3 Jayde Panos (5) 73 70 143

T10 Isabella Deilert (4) 76 69 145

T65 Lauren Falley (3) 76 78 154

T73 Amy Ruengmateekhun (2) 73 82 155

T105 Julie Yang (1) 82 81 163

10 Kansas 309 290 599
T7 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (1) 75 69 144

T33 Minami Levonowich (2) 77 72 149

T50 Pornvipa Sakdee (3) 77 75 152

T73 Thanuttra Boonraksasat (4) 81 74 155

T91 Meghan Potee (5) 80 79 159

T11 Minnesota 299 304 603
T20 Anna Laorr (2) 74 73 147

T42 Banchalee Theinthong (5) 73 78 151

T50 Carmen Laguna (1) 78 74 152

T56 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (3) 74 79 153

T105 Emie Peronnin (4) 84 79 163
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T11 North Carolina 302 301 603
T7 Katherine Perry (1) 71 73 144

T42 Elizabeth Mallett (2) 77 74 151

T77 Leslie Cloots (5) 76 80 156

T86 Maia Schechter (3) 78 80 158

T86 Jackie Chang (4) 84 74 158

13 Arkansas 309 295 604
T28 Gaby Lopez (1) 77 71 148

T36 Regina Plasencia (3) 81 69 150

T56 Emily Tubert (2) 76 77 153

T56 Summar Roachell (5) 75 78 153

T94 Emma Lavy (4) 81 79 160

14 Harvard 308 297 605
T10 Anne Cheng (1) 72 73 145

T50 Christine Lin (3) 77 75 152

T77 Tiffany Lim (2) 81 75 156

T82 Bonnie Hu (4) 83 74 157

T82 Brenna Nelsen (5) 78 79 157

15 Texas 309 298 607
T28 Natalie Karcher (1) 75 73 148

T42 Bertine Strauss (2) 79 72 151

T42 Julia Beck (3) 76 75 151

T91 Lara Weinstein (4) 81 78 159

T111 Anne Hakula (5) 79 87 166

16 Colorado 306 302 608
T16 Jennifer Coleman (1) 72 74 146

T42 Kristin Coleman (2) 76 75 151

T77 Alexis Keating (4) 81 75 156

T108 Jamie Oleksiew (3) 86 78 164

125 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 77 0 77

17 UNLV 307 307 614
2 Dana Finkelstein (1) 72 70 142

T77 Avery French (4) 78 78 156

T91 Vivian Chen (5) 82 77 159

T99 Mayko Chwen Wang (2) 79 82 161

T99 Demi Mak (3) 78 83 161
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18 Miami 318 297 615
T10 Daniela Darquea (1) 75 70 145

T20 Delfina Acosta (3) 75 72 147

T99 Rika Park (4) 84 77 161

T103 Kailey Walsh (2) 84 78 162

T111 Christina Ocampo (5) 84 82 166

19 SMU 315 303 618
T50 Maria Elena Villamil (2) 75 77 152

T50 Alexandra Rossi (3) 78 74 152

T77 Jennifer Park (4) 82 74 156

T94 Katie Page (5) 82 78 160

T121 Jenny Haglund (1) 80 90 170

20 LSU 309 313 622
T42 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 77 74 151

T73 Lindsay Gahm (3) 76 79 155

T82 Elise Bradley (5) 76 81 157

T94 Caroline Nistrup (2) 80 80 160

110 Ali Lucas (4) 85 80 165

T21 Lamar 318 307 625
T56 Kelly Erasmus (5) 77 76 153

T65 Taylor Stockton (3) 79 75 154

T86 Wenny Chang (1) 81 77 158

T94 Nghi Ngo (2) 81 79 160

T111 Bertille Dupont (4) 81 85 166

T21 Wichita State 303 322 625
T56 Alejandra Arellano (1) 76 77 153

T65 Maria Alejandra Villalobos (4) 72 82 154

T82 Samantha Stewart (5) 76 81 157

T99 Bryce Schroeder (3) 79 82 161

117 Meghan Schuetz (2) 86 82 168

23 Long Island 337 329 666
T111 Marisol Doglioli (1) 82 84 166

T111 Cristina Felip (4) 84 82 166

T118 Victoria Fagan (3) 85 84 169

T121 Alice Boothroyd (5) 91 79 170

123 Brianna Maynard (2) 86 85 171
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24 Siena College 334 342 676
T86 Victoria Nguyen (2) 80 78 158

T108 Valerie Wijaya (4) 78 86 164

T118 Kristen Bromley (5) 85 84 169

124 Katie Nelson (3) 91 94 185

126 Kylie Strijek (1) 91 0 91
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T28 Sanna Nuutinen (TCU) 81 67 148

T33 Kimmy Hill (Texas Tech) 75 74 149

T42 Stephanie Miller (Illinois) 75 76 151

T56 Ember Schuldt (Illinois) 79 74 153

T65 Jenna Hague (Ball State) 77 77 154

T65 Aurora Kan (Purdue) 75 79 154
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